WTKTO12M WTKMTO12
WTKTO6MSWTKTO9M
Our metal framed storage bins offer an efficient option for your storage needs. The WTKMTO12 storage unit
has a durable metal frame and twelve large storage bins that will hold children’s toys, books, art supplies, or
whatever your needs are! This unit features a vibrant blue metal frame with red, blue, and yellow 16”D x 11
1/2”W x 5”H bins. Frame stands 35 1/2”H and is 37”W x 17”D.
Other storage bins available are our WTKTO9M, WTKTO12S, WTKT012M, and WTKTO15S. The frames are
constructed from sturdy molded plastic and contain easy-to-maintain plastic storage bins. The differences you
will note are in the size of the bins and number of bins.
Our unique WTKTO6MS is a 6 bin organizer with building block top surface that can be turned over for a
smooth playing surface! Frame is constructed of sturdy molded plastic.
Ships via
U.P.S.Page 6
WTKTO15S
Item #          Frame Dimensions       No. of Bins      Bin Dimensions         Weight    M.S.R.P.
WTKMTO12  35 1/2”H x 37”W x 17”D         12             5”H x 11 1/2”W x 16”D 26 lbs.     $156.00
WTKTO6MS   26”H x 28”W x 14”D   6     5”H x 11 1/2”W x 8”D    12 lbs. $  85.00
WTKTO9M 26”H x 28”W x 14”D   9  5”H x 11 1/2”W x 8”D  12 lbs.     $  85.00
WTKT012S 26”H x 28”W x 14”D  12             4”H x 11 1/2”W x 6 1/2”D   15 lbs.     $  85.00
WTKT012M 26"H x 35"W x 14"D  12  5"H x 11 1/2"W x 8"D  15 lbs. $  98.00
WTKTO15S 26”H x 35"W x 14"D  15  5"H x 11 1/2"W x 8"D  18 lbs. $  98.00
Ch
ild
re
n'

WWKAC
Wood Chair
WWKAC
Wood Chair
WWKAC
Wood Chair
Page 11
Ships via
U.P.S.
Tuffyland Super Table and Chairs
These plastic activity tables and chairs allow 1-6 children the room to create, play or dine! The stackable chair is solid one piece
construction and there are no seams or sharp edges. Available in 8", 10", 12" and 14" seat heights (measured from floor) and six
colors: red, blue, yellow, aqua, topaz and black. The activity tables are 28"W x 40"L and are available in three heights: 18", 20",
22" and choice of three vibrant colors: red, blue, yellow.
Tables                        M.S.R.P-$136.00
WTKT18  18”H  22 lbs.
WTKT20  20”H  22 lbs.
WTKT22  22”H  22 lbs.
(1) Table and (6) Chairs  M.S.R.P-$268.00
WTKTC18  18”H  52 lbs.
WTKTC20  20”H  52 lbs.
WTKTC22  22”H  52 lbs.
Stackable Chairs
WTKC      M.S.R.P.
Colors   5 lbs.       $28.00
Black   5 lbs.       $22.00
Available Chair Sizes:
WTKC8    8" from floor
WTKC10  10" from floor
WTKC12  12" from floor
WTKC14  14" from floor
Table Color Choices
Chair Color Choices
WTKTC
WTKTCSW

U.P.S.
Tuffyland Super Sand & Water/Activity Table
Our BEST selling table and chairs just got better! Take a look at our NEW versatile sand and water/activity table. Created from
the same sturdy material as our popular Tuffyland Super Little Table and Chairs. Comes with (4) large bins with matching lids.
Bins remove easily for clean up. Put the lids on and you have a smooth work surface for coloring, writing, and learning.
Bin Colors: red & yellow (2) of each per table order.
Bin Size:15"W x 13 1/2"D x 6"H.
Table Size: 28”W x 40”L.
Table Height Choices: 18”, 20” and 22”
Table Color Choices: red, blue, and yellow.
Chairs are available in (6) color choices.
See color chart above.
Chair seat heights:  10”, 12” & 14”.
Tables
M.S.R.P - $200.00
WTKTSW18 18”H 22 lbs.
WTKTSW20 20”H 22 lbs.
WTKTSW22 22”H 22 lbs.
(1) Table and (6) Chairs
M.S.R.P -$358.00
Table choice of red, blue or yellow; (2) chairs each of
red, blue and yellow; (2) red and (2) yellow bins.
WTKTCSW18 18”H 52 lbs.
WTKTCSW20 20”H 52 lbs.
WTKTCSW22 22”H 52 lbs.
Stackable Chairs    M.S.R.P.
WTKC (Available chair sizes & colors - see Super Table & Chairs above)
Colors   5 lbs.   $28.00
A

peel -guaranteed!
These individual workstations come complete with the child's own
storage tray that fits snugly down in the center of the work surface,
yet can be removed to transport child's treasures if necessary. Create
several different learning centers with these workstations.  Students can
move freely from learning center to learning center, transporting their
"own" bin. The trays are covered with a smooth lid that becomes the
activity surface for coloring, writing, art projects, etc. These
18" x 24" units can be used individually or, when purchased in quantity,
can be placed in many different configurations. Workstations come
in either red or blue with a matching bin and lid, and with or
without a matching chair.
Tub size: 15"W x 13 1/2"D x 6"H. Desk heights available: 18", 20", 22".
Chair seat heights (from floor):  10", 12" 14"
Workstation  Color       Dimensions   Weight    M.S.R.P.
WTKAD18 Red or Blue        18"H x 24"W        12 lbs.   $110.00
WTKAD20       Red or Blue       20"H x 24"W        12 lbs.   $110.00
WTKAD22       Red or Blue       22"H x 24"W        12 lbs.        $110.00
Workstation with Chair
WTKTBC18 Red or Blue        18"H x 24"W        17 lbs.    $137.00
WTKTBC20 Red or Blue        20"H x 24"W        17 lbs.    $137.00
WTKTBC22     Red or Blue        22"H x 24"W        17 lbs.    $137.00
Chair      M.S.R.P.
WTKC10"    Ages 2-3      10" from floor    5 lbs. $ 28.00
WTKC12"    Ages 4-5      12" from floor    5 lbs. $ 28.00
WTKC14"    Ages 5+Up     14" from floor    5 lbs. $ 28.00

laminate table (WKAS) can comfortably seat
from 1-4 children.  Easy to clean, smooth
writing surface and adjustable height legs
make this table the right choice for any
activity room. The steel legs are adjustable
in length so that the work surface can be set
from 18” to 22” high.Light gray finish.
          M.S.R.P.
WKAS    18”-22”H        30lbs.       $112.00
When individual desks are needed, our popular Tuffyland
plastic drawing desks make a great solution.  WTKAT models
include a pad of drawing paper (extra 25 sheet pads are also
available). All models are 18”D x 24”W. Bright color choices
of red or blue desk tops.
       M.S.R.P.
WTKAT18  18”H  8lbs.  $47.00
WTKAT20  20”H  8lbs.  $49.00
WTKAT22  22”H  8lbs.  $50.00
WPAD - Extra 25 sheet pads for WTKAT
            (Set of 4)       $24.00
Our WKAM, WKAL and WKAXL series of adjustable height
children’s activity desks also feature our easy to clean, smooth

WTVK18E  18”H  43lbs.  $272.00
WTVK20E  20”H  43lbs.  $279.00
WTVK22E  22”H  44lbs.  $282.00
WTVMK18E  28”H  62lbs.  $332.00
WTVMK20E  30”H  62lbs.  $334.00
WTVMK22E  32”H  63lbs.  $336.00
WTKP 14”H  14lbs.  $93.00
Our WTK series Tuffyland workstations have 18”D x 24”W work
surfaces while our WTMK children’s workstations add a 12”D x
24” monitor shelf.  Both series feature work surface heights of
22”, 20” or 18” and are available in your choice of black, gray or
putty color.  All workstations listed below include a three outlet
UL/CSA electrical assembly* and feature 2” swivel casters.  Also
available is our WTKP, 14”H x 18”D x 24”W Tuffy printer stand.
      M.S.R.P.
WTK18E  18”H  16lbs.  $190.00
WTK20E  20”H  16lbs.  $193.00
WTK22E   22”H  17lbs. $196.00
WTMK18E   28”H  21lbs. $213.00
WTMK20E   30”H  21lbs.  $215.00
WTMK22E   32”H  22lbs.  $226.00
WTKP          14”H     14lbs.   $ 93.00